12 Prova do XV Troféu de Karting do CCD

_

Tranquilidade Euroindy 0,900 Km
Treinos 28-02-2015 10:25 . ......
Practice ._._
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
4 1:12.059 +10.754 11:41:53.512 12 1:09.225 +5.614 11:50:53.400
(16) Madredeus 5 1:12.202 +10.897 11:43:05.714 13 1:08.917 +5.306 11:52:02.317
1 1:11.063 +11.244 11:37:25.401 6 1:10.048 +8.743 11:44:15.762 14 1:06.903 +3.292 11:53:09.220
2 1:10.066 +10.247 11:38:35.467 7 1:10.307 +9.002 11:45:26.069 15 1:04.823 +1.212 11:54:14.043
3 1:10.607 +10.788 11:39:46.074 8 1:13.948 +12.643 11:46:40.017 16 1:03.988 +0.377 11:55:18.031
4 1:11.084 +11.265 11:40:57.158 9 1:11.791 +10.486 11:47:51.808 17 1:03.611 - 11:56:21.642
5 1:09.549 +9.730 11:42:06.707 10 1:24.694 +23.389 11:49:16.502
6 1:08.125 +8.306 11:43:14.832 1 1:09.863 +8.558 11:50:26.365 (19) Tsutuma
7 1:07.198 +7.379 11:44:22.030 12 1:06.306 +5.001 11:51:32.671 1 1:13.572 +9.806 11:37:32.833
8 1:06.898 +7.079 11:45:28.928 13 1:05.306 +4.001 11:52:37.977 2 1:12.580 +8.814 11:38:45.413
9 1:22.584 +22.765 11:46:51.512 14 1:03.405 +2.100 11:53:41.382 3 1:11.766 +8.000 11:39:57.179
10 1:08.944 +9.125 11:48:00.456 15 1:01.305 - 11:54:42.687 4 1:12.573 +8.807 11:41:09.752
11 1:07.820 +8.001 11:49:08.276 16 1:02.210 +0.905 11:55:44.897 5 1:11.660 +7.894 11:42:21.412
12 1:05.815 +5.996 11:50:14.091 17 1:02.472 +1.167 11:56:47.369 6 1:12.721 +8.955 11:43:34.133
13 1:03.883 +4.064 11:51:17.974 7 1:09.936 +6.170 11:44:44.069
14 1:02.253 +2.434 11:52:20.227 (17) Silver Team 8 2:39.798 +1:36.032 11:47:23.867
15 1:00.744 +0.925 11:53:20.971 1 1:17.761 +16.212 11:37:33.121 9 1:08.498 +4.732 11:48:32.365
16 59.819 - 11:54:20.790 2 1:07.408 +5.859 11:38:40.529 10 1:11.097 +7.331 11:49:43.462
17 1:01.983 +2.164 11:55:22.773 3 1:07.703 +6.154 11:39:48.232 1 1:05.958 +2.192 11:50:49.420
18 1:00.818 +0.999 11:56:23.591 4 1:12.880 +11.331 11:41:01.112 12 1:05.016 +1.250 11:51:54.436
5 1:10.024 +8.475 11:42:11.136 13 1:05.750 +1.984 11:53:00.186
(1) Top Gun 6 1:12.353 +10.804 11:43:23.489 14 1:04.428 +0.662 11:54:04.614
1 1:12.059 +12.052 11:37:22.436 7 1:10.472 +8.923 11:44:33.961 15 1:03.766 - 11:55:08.380
2 1:11.202 +11.195 11:38:33.638 8 1:32.669 +31.120 11:46:06.630 16 1:05.200 +1.434 11:56:13.580
3 1:11.538 +11.531 11:39:45.176 9 1:13.159 +11.610 11:47:19.789
4 1:13.404 +13.397 11:40:58.580 10 1:06.446 +4.897 11:48:26.235 (21) Tenrinhos
5 1:12.253 +12.246 11:42:10.833 11 1:06.204 +4.655 11:49:32.439 1 1:10.134 +5.617 11:37:16.647
6 1:12.374 +12.367 11:43:23.207 12 1:05.418 +3.869 11:50:37.857 2 1:09.159 +4.642 11:38:25.806
7 1:08.389 +8.382 11:44:31.596 13 1:05.519 +3.970 11:51:43.376 3 1:10.837 +6.320 11:39:36.643
8 1:06.536 +6.529 11:45:38.132 14 1:05.961 +4.412 11:52:49.337 4 1:10.051 +5.534 11:40:46.694
9 1:27.264 +27.257 11:47:05.396 15 1:02.381 +0.832 11:53:51.718 5 1:22.601 +18.084 11:42:09.295
10 1:05.825 +5.818 11:48:11.221 16 1:01.600 +0.051 11:54:53.318 6 1:08.902 +4.385 11:43:18.197
11 1:03.339 +3.332 11:49:14.560 17 1:01.549 - 11:55:54.867 7 1:07.080 +2.563 11:44:25.277
12 1:02.659 +2.652 11:50:17.219 18 1:07.128 +5.579 11:57:01.995 8 1:04.837 +0.320 11:45:30.114
13 1:02.400 +2.393 11:51:19.619 9 1:05.885 +1.368 11:46:35.999
14 1:02.081 +2.074 11:52:21.700 (10) RS Kart 10 1:26.616 +22.099 11:48:02.615
15 1:00.341 +0.334 11:53:22.041 1 1:15.133 +12.718 11:37:27.958 11 1:11.614 +7.097 11:49:14.229
16 1:00.326 +0.319 11:54:22.367 2 1:11.061 +8.646 11:38:39.019 12 1:07.833 +3.316 11:50:22.062
17 1:00.007 - 11:55:22.374 3 1:12.317 +9.902 11:39:51.336 13 1:07.398 +2.881 11:51:29.460
18 1:01.177 +1.170 11:56:23.551 4 1:15.836 +13.421 11:41:07.172 14 1:06.547 +2.030 11:52:36.007
5 1:11.838 +9.423 11:42:19.010 15 1:06.952 +2.435 11:53:42.959
(15) Prego a Fundo 6 1:14.373 +11.958 11:43:33.383 16 1:04.517 - 11:54:47.476
1 1:07.594 +7.359 11:37:22.249 7 1:15.427 +13.012 11:44:48.810 17 1:05.314 +0.797 11:55:52.790
2 1:04.873 +4.638 11:38:27.122 8 1:11.553 +9.138 11:46:00.363 18 1:06.461 +1.944 11:56:59.251
3 1:05.605 +5.370 11:39:32.727 9 1:08.392 +5.977 11:47:08.755
4 1:05.798 +5.563 11:40:38.525 10 1:25.338 +22.923 11:48:34.093 (2) Kartoons
5 1:07.461 1+7.226 11:41:45.986 1 1:10.849 +8.434 11:49:44.942 1 1:11.777 +1.661 11:37:20.830
6 1:04.738 +4.503 11:42:50.724 12 1:09.299 +6.884 11:50:54.241 2 1:10.614 +0.498 11:38:31.444
7 1:02.695 +2.460 11:43:53.419 13 1:07.476 +5.061 11:52:01.717 3 1:10.960 +0.844 11:39:42.404
8 1:01.648 +1.413 11:44:55.067 14 1:05.880 +3.465 11:53:07.597 4 1:14.224 +4.108 11:40:56.628
9 1:01.758 +1.523 11:45:56.825 15 1:04.499 +2.084 11:54:12.096 5 1:20.167 +10.051 11:42:16.795
10 1:00.235 - 11:46:57.060 16 1:02.415 - 11:55:14.511 6 1:15.357 +5.241 11:43:32.152
11 1:15.863 +15.628 11:48:12.923 17 1:03.583 +1.168 11:56:18.094 7 1:16.542 +6.426 11:44:48.694
12 1:10.760 +10.525 11:49:23.683 8 1:14.057 +3.941 11:46:02.751
13 1:06.931 +6.696 11:50:30.614 (6) Drink Team 9 2:34.065 +1:23.949 11:48:36.816
14 1:05.727 +5.492 11:51:36.341 1 1:13.483 +9.872 11:37:31.547 10 1:13.729 +3.613 11:49:50.545
15 1:04.947 +4.712 11:52:41.288 2 1:12.379 +8.768 11:38:43.926 1 1:10.116 - 11:51:00.661
16 1:03.452 +3.217 11:53:44.740 3 1:14.476 +10.865 11:39:58.402 12 1:10.286 +0.170 11:52:10.947
17 1:03.233 +2.998 11:54:47.973 4 1:12.276 +8.665 11:41:10.678 13 1:11.694 +1.578 11:53:22.641
18 1:04.838 +4.603 11:55:52.811 5 1:13.279 +9.668 11:42:23.957 14 1:15.879 +5.763 11:54:38.520
19 1:05.172 +4.937 11:56:57.983 6 1:10.768 +7.157 11:43:34.725 15 1:11.255 +1.139 11:55:49.775
7 1:12.155 +8.544 11:44:46.880 16 1:18.202 +8.086 11:57:07.977
(22) noName 8 1:10.226 +6.615 11:45:57.106
1 1:11.949 +10.644 11:37:29.070 9 1:23.726 +20.115 11:47:20.832
2 1:57.349 +56.044 11:39:26.419 10 1:10.479 +6.868 11:48:31.311
3 1:15.034 +13.729 11:40:41.453 11 1:12.864 +9.253 11:49:44.175
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